Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AL WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Friese(n) Darter Il
Schroti’s Dartteam
Dartcrew 27
Die Daltons

15.11.2017

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2017

Teiln. Punkte
5 14
6 9
5 7
7 6

56
57
47
47

Spiele

34
51
43
79

Diff.

22

-32

B3

127
134
113
137

Bemerkung

98
130
107
173



